
PACKAGES INCLUDE: 
- Room and board at 130 West King Street, in Danbury CT, including linens and essentials.

- Meals curated and prepared by FORGE in accordance with stated dietary restrictions.

- House cleanings before and after a Red Barn program.

DETAILS + POLICIES:
- All participants must agree to FORGE's Code of Conduct (forgenyc.org/code-of-conduct).
 
- Participants are responsible for their own transportation to and from 130 West King Street.

- Any Red Barn program that is cancelled or rescheduled within 7 business days of the agreed 
start date will incur a fee equal to the full quoted cost of that program.

Visit www.forgenyc.org to book a free 30-minute chat or email contact@forgenyc.org to buy a package! 

WEEKEND

PRICE

RED BARN PRICING

LONG WEEKEND

5-DAY

CUSTOM

FULL WEEK

$1000

$2500

$3600

$4900

TBD

PACKAGES

2 0

5

12

84

3

5

TBD TBD

Days
Hours of Planning, 

Consulting, or 
Facilitation

Rooms, 
Meals, and 
CleaningText

First 2 Days: $1000
Added Days: $500/day

 FORGE Facilitation or 
Planning: $200/hr


