## F R G E NYC ARTS CONSULTING + DEVELOPMENT RED BARN PRICING

First 2 Days: \$1000 Added Days: \$500/day		FORGE Facilitation or Planning: \$200/hr		
PACKAGES	Days	Hours of Planning, Consulting, or Facilitation	Rooms, Meals, and Cleaning	PRICE
WEEKEND	2	0	$\checkmark$	\$1000
LONG WEEKEND	3	5	$\checkmark$	\$2500
5-DAY	4	8	$\checkmark$	\$3600
FULL WEEK	5	12	$\checkmark$	\$4900
CUSTOM	TBD	TBD	$\checkmark$	TBD

## PACKAGES INCLUDE:

- Room and board at 130 West King Street, in Danbury CT, including linens and essentials.
- Meals curated and prepared by FORGE in accordance with stated dietary restrictions.
- House cleanings before and after a Red Barn program.

## **DETAILS + POLICIES:**

- All participants must agree to FORGE's Code of Conduct (forgenyc.org/code-of-conduct).
- Participants are responsible for their own transportation to and from 130 West King Street.
- Any Red Barn program that is cancelled or rescheduled within 7 business days of the agreed start date will incur a fee equal to the full quoted cost of that program.